

Bid# 21-17 Honda Ct. Pipe Replacement Bid Tabulation					McCoy Grading Greenville, GA		Site Engineering Atlanta, GA		The Corbett Group Douglasville, GA	
Line #	Item #	Roadway	Units	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
0005	207-0203	FOUND BKFILL MATL, TP II	CY	65	\$78.40	\$5,096.00	\$80.00	\$5,200.00	\$100.00	\$6,500.00
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$45,700.00	\$45,700.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
0015	402-3100	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE TYPE I, GP 1 OR BLEND 1 INCL BITUM MATL & H	TN	50	\$229.00	\$11,450.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00
0020	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	60	\$223.00	\$13,380.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00	\$300.00	\$18,000.00
0025	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	160	\$45.60	\$7,296.00	\$50.00	\$8,000.00	\$55.00	\$8,800.00
0030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	25	\$20.30	\$507.50	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$12.00	\$300.00
0035	550-1420	CATCH BASIN SINGLE WING	LF	1	\$4,420.00	\$4,420.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
0040	550-1180	STORM DRAIN PIPE, 18 IN H 1-10	LF	50	\$109.00	\$5,450.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
0045	550-1240	STORM DRAIN PIPE, 24 IN, H 1-10	LF	150	\$109.00	\$16,350.00	\$92.00	\$13,800.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00
0050	550-1480	STORM DRAIN PIPE, 48 IN, H 1-10	LF	150	\$109.00	\$16,350.00	\$175.00	\$26,250.00	\$150.00	\$22,500.00
0055	441-6216	CONC CURB & GUTTER, 8 IN X 24 IN	LF	50	\$60.80	\$3,040.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
Total						\$129,039.50		\$125,000.00		\$151,100.00